
./ DOLATINVESTMENTS LIMITED 
Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai- 400058 

Tel. : 91 -22-2673 2602/03/04/5570 4167/68/69/71 Fax: 91 -22-26732642, 
Corporate Identity Number: L67100DD1 983PLC004760 

Website: www.dolatinvest.com, E-mail:post@dolatinvest.com or grievances@dolatinvest.com 

DIL/ Audited result - Corrigendum /2016-17 

11th July, 2017 

To, 
Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dala l Street, Fort, 
Mumbai 400 001. 
BSE Code: 505526 

Dear Sir, 

Sub.: Corrigendum -Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 3.lst March, 2017 

In regard to above subject matter there is typographical error due to oversight in the SEGMENTS RESULTS 
covered in the item 2 of "SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED" in the Audited 
Financial Results for quarter and the year ended March 31, 2017, submitted on 29th May, 2017. 

The SEGMENTS RESULTS as corrected after inclusion of Extra Ordinary Item read as under: 

PARTICULARS Quarter Ended Year Ended 

31.03.2017 31.12.2016 31.03.2016 31.03.2017 31.03.2016 

(Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) 

2.Segment Results 

-Shares and Securities 15.00 59.00 45.20 324.97 539.06 

-Commodities (26.50) (25.95) 39.40 24.81 42.70 

Total (11.50) 33.04 84.59 349.78 581.76 

Less: 

1 Interest 0.02 0.00 1.81 0.04 1.97 

2 Other Un-allocable 
Expenditure net off unallocable 
income 39.46 36.99 27.97 155.08 151.96 

3 Extra Ordinary Item (net of tax 
expenses) - (1.87) - (1.87) -

Total Profit/(Loss) Before Tax (50.98) (2.07) 54.82 196.53 427.83 

We further state that there is no change in the Profits of the Company for the quarter and year ended 
March 31, 2017 due to above typographical error. We are enclosing herewith the corrected "SEGMENT 

Registered Office: Office No. 141, Center Point, Somnath, D iu-396210 



,( DOLATINVESTMENTS LIMITED 
Corporate Office: 301 -308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/1 9, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West) , Mumbai- 400058 

Tel. : 91-22-2673 2602/03/04/5570 4167/68/69/7 1 Fax: 91 -22-26732642, 
Corporate Identi ty Number: L67100DD 1983!'LC004760 

Website: www.dolatinvest.com, E-mail:post@dolatinvest.com ~r grieyances@dolatinvest.com 

WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED" for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2017 and 
request you to kindly take the same on your records. 

We sincerely apologize the Inconvenience caused. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Dolat lnvestme~Limited 

~~\y--\ 
Sand~mar G. Bhanushali 
Company Secretary 

Place : Mumbai 
Encl: As Above 

\ 

\ 

( 
( 

Registered Office: Office No. 141, Center Point, Somnath, Dam~.1 t, Daman & Diu-396210 

j 

1 



Part II 
SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED 

PARTICULARS Quarter Ended Year Ended 
31.03.2017 31.12.2016 31.03.2016 31.03.2017 31.03.2016 
(Audited) (Una11dited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) 

I. Segment Reven ue 
-Shares and Securities 14.79 59.08 158.37 402.9 1 732.74 
-Commodities (68.36) 3,161.06 2,488.03 7,864.72 8,162.20 

Total (53.57) 3,220.14 2,646.40 8,267.63 8,894.94 
Less: Inter Segment Revenue - - - - -

Net Sales/Income from Operations (53.57) 3,220.14 2,646.40 8,267.63 8,894.94 

2.Segment Results 
-Shares and Securities 15.00 59.00 45.20 324.97 539.06 
-Commodities (26.50) (25.95) 39.40 24.81 42.70 

Total ( I I.SO) 33.04 84.59 349.78 581.76 
Less: 

1 Interest 0.02 0.00 1.81 0.04 1.97 
2 Other Un-allocable Expenditure net off unallocable income 39.46 . 36.99 27.97 155.08 151.96 
3 Extra Ordinary Item (net of tax expenses) - (1.87) - (1 .87) -

Total Profit/(Loss) Before Tax (50.98) (2.07) 54.82 196.53 427.83 

3. Capital Employed 
-Shares and Securit ies 942.45 1,190.46 5,590.21 942.45 

., 
-. 5,590.21 

-Commodities 4,464.71 4,569.57 (0.66) 4,464.71 (0.66) 
-Other Unallocable 1,698.49 1,380.95 1,363.52 1,698.49 1,363.52 

Total 7,105.65 7,140.99 6,953.07 7,105.65 6,953.07 


